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Lauren Goodman, Director Market Intelligence

15 year market research industry veteran

 Insights Professional Certification Master
from the Insights Association

« Former System Director Market Research
for CHRISTUS Health

« QOver 5 years experience as a frusted
market research partner for top
management consulting firms
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Adam Turinas, CEO and Founder

« “"Healthtech Sales & Marketing Guy”

« Healthlaunchpad, specialist marketing
consulting firm for healthtech companies

« Founded, grew and sold Uniphy Health,
highly regarded clinical communications

company

« 20+ years in marketing (Ogilvy, Organic,

Bank of America, Dell, IBM, Sirius Radio)
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The HIMSS Healthlaunchpad Educational Series The Heaihcare Technology Markefing Survey

Why We Are Doing This

« For the past decade the promise of connected care design and delivery has been the
driving force for healthcare IT marketers.
« For marketers 2020 was massively disruptive
« Access to prospects became much harder
* In-person events canceled
« Shift to virtual
« 2021 presented a host of unknown variables and questions
« How will marketers adapt, evolve and build a sustainable model for the new normal?
« What strategies and tactics should be considerede
« What is best practice and what can be learned by studying other B2B marketerse
« Aswe are now over 6 months into 2021, we wanted to check in and see how it's
going so far
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The HIMSS Media and Healthlaunchpad Partnership

HIMSS @

healthlaunchpad

Providing insights and translating intelligence into education to
help Healthcare Technology Marketers
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What We Will Overview The Healthcare Technology MJOJEgﬂQnOgZ]SLgJEg

HIMSS Market Intelligence and healthlaunchpad continue to work to
provide insights and translate intelligence into education for healthcare
marketers and their teams.

The results of our pulse we will cover:

« What tactics have been used thus farin 2021, and their effectiveness
« Anticipated 2021 budget vs. current budget
« Anticipated 2021 investments vs. current investments

« Current top challenges faced

healthlaunchpad
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MethOdOIOQy The Healthcare Technology Morke’rino%Survey

June 2021 Pulse

* This research was conducted among individuals working in marketing,
stfrategy, or sales positions at healthcare or healthcare technology
organizations.

« A fotal of 51 qualified respondents answered the survey in Q4 2020,
and 64 qualified respondents answered in June 2021. To quality,
respondents had to have a management role at an organization
working in a healthcare or healthcare technology organization, and
have decision-making or influence over marketing decisions.

» This was a blind data collection effort, healthlaunchpad was not
identified as a sponsor of the research.

healthlaunchpad




Respondent Profile

The Healthcare Technology Market

June

June 2021

B 2020

Job Level Functional Role Marketing Strategy Role
76% 63%
36% N7 379 4% 50% 50%
31% 27% 28% 37%
18% 19% 17%
6%
[ ] e
Executive (VP, SVP,  Senior Management  Manager (Senior Marketing Sales Strategy I am a primary decision | have significant
EVP, and C-suite) (Senpr Director, Manager, Manager) maker involvement in and/or
Director) influence over decisions
Organization’s Annual Net Revenue Organization’s Number of Employees
34% 36%
° 25% 29% 28% 29% 29% 28%
22% 24% 199 ° 22%
16% 16% 14%
. . o =
I B
Up to $25 million  $26 to $200  $201 milion to  More than $1 Don't Up to 100 101-999 1,000 to 25,000 More than 25,000
million $1 billion billion Know/Can't
Disclose
Q What is your current role2 Which of the following best describes your functional role2 Which one of the following best describes your role with
H I M SS /. respect to marketing strategy and tactics decisions within your organization? What is your organization’s annual net revenue? Please tell us the
healthlaunchpad total number of employees in your organization.

Base: Total Respondents: 2020: n=51, 2021 n=64

Survey
1 Pulse
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More than half of healthcare technology marketers expected an

increase in budget in 2021

The Healthcare Technology Marketing Survey
June 2021 Pulse

For 2020, please tell us the estimated range of your marketing spend.

Less than $10k
$10-49k
$50-99k

m $100-249k

m $250-999k

m$1 milion+

healthlaunchpad

At the median,
14% organizations in the
healthcare
technology space
spent

$200k

on marketing
initiatives in 2020

12%

14%

And, when thinking of your 2019 marketing spend, was 2020's marketing spend...2 And, by percentage, how much of an INCREASE was
2020’s marketing spend from 2019's marketing spend. And, by percentage, how much of a DECREASE was 2020’'s marketing spend from

2019's marketing spend.
Base: Total Respondents: n=51

55% expected their 2021

spending o be an INCREASE
from their 2020 spending levels

On average, spending was
expected to increase by 30% af
these organizations



As expected, higher spend on marketing efforts has been seen The Healthcare Technology Marketing Survey

in
June 20%1 Pulse

For 2021, please tell us the estimate range of what you have spent on marketing
efforts so far.

2020 Spend 2021
) At the median,
Al The medlgn, organizations in the
Less than $10k 14% organizations in the Less than $10k healthcare
healthcare
- 10-4%9k technology space
$10-49% technology space $ spgrzl’r P
$50-99|( spent $50-99k
= $100-249% $20 ok = $100-249k 13% $268k
. $250_999k 12% on morke’ring - $250-999k . Oﬂ marke’ring
= $1 million+ initiatives in 2020 m $1 million+ |ﬂ|f|<:;2v2e(;;2510 far
9%
14% 8%
il @ And,,when thinking of your 2019 m'orkeﬁng spend, was 2020's marketing spend...2 And, by percentage, how mU’ch of an INCREASE was
H I M SS 7, 2020’s marketing spend from 2019's marketing spend. And, by percentage, how much of a DECREASE was 2020’'s marketing spend from

2019's marketing spend. For 2021, please fell us the estimate range of what you have spent on marketing efforts so far. G
healthlaunchpad Base: Total Respondents: 2020: n=51, 2021 n=64




And, more than 1-in-3 have seen a budget increase, so far in 2021, |
o o o The Healthcare Technology MorkehngZ]SL#)rvley
over their original 2021 budget June 2021 Puise

And, when thinking of your original 2021 budget, please tell us which of the below
best fits for 2021, now that we are nearly at the end of H1.

2021

47%

At the median,
organizations in the

Less than $10k healthcare
$10-49k technology space
- $50-99K spent
= $100-249K 13% $ 268k
u $250-999K on marketing
m $1 million+ initiatives, so far,
in 2021
9%
My overall 2021 My overall 2021 My overall 2021
marketing budget has  marketing budget has  marketing budget has 8%
increased remained the same decreased

H1. For 2021, please tell us the estimate range of what you have spent on marketing efforts so far.
Base: Total Respondents: 2021 n=64

sl ‘ @ And, when thinking of your original 2021 budget, please tell us which of the below best fits for 2021, now that we are nearly at the end of G
5 HIMSS g

.....
.....
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The top most used tactics have shifted from 2020 into 2021 The Healihcare Technology Markefing Survey

June 1 Pulse

[In 2020 / So far in 2021], which of the below marketing tactics has your organization used?

Content Marketing - 96%

Social Media - 92%
- 2020 Webinars — 90%
Email marketing 84%,
June 2021 Virtual events 57 86%
Public Relations = 67%
Account Based Marketing 61% 75%
Other online advertising K57 59%
SEO 57% 75%
Sponsored Content I 557
Video Marketing i7A 55%
In-person events - 53%
Outbound prospecting by phone - 53%
Online advertising in trade outlets . 477
Paid Search 457 41%
Analyst Relations - 1%
Other print advertising = 29%
Print Advertising in frade outlets = 25%
Sending gifts I 247

@ TV advertising o, 107%
7.

healthlaunchpad Base: Total Respondents: 2020: n=51, 2021 n=64

HIMSS




While organizations with higher revenues have a greater propensity to |
o o o . The Healthcare Technology MorkehngZSurvey
use email marketing and ABM as top tactics this year June 2021 Pulse

[So far in 2021], which of the below marketing tactics has your organization used?

Email marketing 96%

- June 2021

Account Based Marketing 92%

Organizations with an annual net
79% revenue of $200M+ are
significantly more likely to have
used these five marketing
tactics vs. those making less
than $200M

Paid Search

Sponsored Content 71%

TV advertising 17%

o HIMSS | @

healthlaunchpad Base: Total Respondents: 2021 n=64




The anticipated 2021 tactics currently fluctuate when looking at
tactics used so far

In 2021, which of the below marketing tactics do you plan to utilize?

So far in 2021, which of the below marketing tactics has your organization used?

Content Marketing

Social Media

2021: Planned .
- to Use Webinars % /A

Email marketing
June 2021: Virtual events 53
S:;Lenﬂy Public Relations 5/ 67%
Account Based Marketing 67%
Other online advertising K57 59%
SEO 67%
Sponsored Content . 517%
Video Marketing ViA 55%
In-person events A N%
Outbound prospecting by phone - 43%
Online advertising in frade outlets B 457
Paid Search 477 $1%
Analyst Relations - 37%
Other print advertising 39%
Print Advertising in tfrade outlets - 25%

Sending gifts 25%

@ TV advertising o 10%
%

healthlaunchpad Base: Total Respondents: 2020: n=51, 2021 n=64

HIMSS

The Healthcare Technology Morke’ringZSUrvey
June 2021 Pulse

847
) 90%
86%
82%, goor
76%
75%
75%




Webinars and ABM were reported to be the most effective marketing

The Healthcare Technology Morke’riQnOgZSurvey

tactics used by healthcare technology marketers in 2020 June 2021 Pulse

And, of the 2020 marketing tactics you used, which tactics were most/least effective?

Among those who used tactic in 2021: Least Effective  mMost Effective
WEBINARS 63%
ACCOUNT BASED MARKETING 7% 35% 5 most effective
VIRTUAL EVENTS -26% 34% LIRS A
CONTENT MARKETING -12% 33%
SOCIAL MEDIA -11% 0%
IN-PERSON EVENTS -45% 26%
EMAIL MARKETING -34% 25¢
OUTBOUND PROSPECTING BY PHONE -23% 22%
TV ADVERTISING 20%
ANALYST RELATIONS -5¢ 19%
PAID SEARCH -13% 17%
SENDING GIFTS -9% 17%
PUBLIC RELATIONS =673 Ly
SEO =11% W2
VIDEO MARKETING IAA 7%
OTHER ONLINE ADVERTISING 7% W2
Base: Each tactic is based out of the total number who used that tactic in 2020. Category of neither most or least effective is left off this
HIMSS @ Egggilos less than 5% not shown.Tgcﬁcs less than 5% for most & least effective not shown. G
healthlaunchpad ase: Total Respondents: 2020 n=51



Paid search is currently seen as most effective, in addition email
marketing and social media continue be used often, though have The fealincare Tecnnology MK e ST Fuis
mixed reviews

And, so far in 2021, of the marketing tactics you used, which tactics were most/least
effective?

Among those who used tactic in 2021: Least Effective  mMost Effective
PAID SEARCH -9% 31%
EMAIL MARKETING -16% 30% Thust"’;} ”’f, 5
ACCOUNT BASED MARKETING -5% 28% ;zz:’c: "?C;(l)\;e'
SEO 25%
SOCIAL MEDIA -20% 23°
VIRTUAL EVENTS -14% 20%
WEBINARS -8% 20%
CONTENT MARKETING -11% 19%
SPONSORED CONTENT 11%
OUTBOUND PROSPECTING BY PHONE -5% 9%
PUBLIC RELATIONS 8%
ANALYST RELATIONS 6%
IN-PERSON EVENTS -5%
ONLINE ADVERTISING IN TRADE OUTLETS -8%
OTHER ONLINE ADVERTISING -16%
NOT SURE YET -14%
@ Base: Each tactic is based out of the total number who used that tactic in 2021. Category of neither most or least effective is left off this
. 7 chart. %'s less than 5% not shown. Tactics less than 5% for most & least effective not shown.
HIMSS healthiaunchpad Base: Total Respondents: 2021 n=64 0



Virtual events, webinars, and content marketing were planned to |
. The Healthcare Technology Marketing Survey
be the top investment areas for 2021 June 2021 Pulse

For 2021, please rank your top 5 marketing tactics by order of investment, where the ‘1’ rank will
be used for the tactic you plan to invest in most.

2021 Plan
Top 5 most B Ranked 1st  mRanked 2nd Ranked 3rd Intop 3
effective in 2020 *Vir’rual events 10% 45%
*Con'ren'r Marketing 14%  39%

* Webinars 20% 33%
Yv Account Based Marketing 1 = 6% 25%
Email marketing 12% 22%
Public Relations 6% 20%
* Social Media 10% 18%
Video Marketing 18%

SEO

Paid Search

Online advertising in trade outlets
In-person events

HIMSS @; 5% or less labels not shown on bar chart
'-_'..;:::;._‘_-‘ Labels less than 5% not shown. Tactics less than 10% for ‘in top 3' not shown.

healthlaunchpad Base: Total Respondents: 2020: n=>51




Though, thus far, the actual areas of investment differ. The top Actual
has a 22% higher investment than planned

The Healthcare Technology MorkeﬂQnogZSurvey

June 1 Pulse

In 2021, please rank your top 3 marketing tactics by order of investment, where the ‘1’ rank has
been the tactic you have spent the most. And, ‘2’, for the 2nd largest investment.

Virtual events

Content Marketing
Webinars

Account Based Marketing
Email marketing

Public Relations

Social Media

Video Marketing

SEO

Paid Search

healthlaunchpad

e ex 20%

2021 Plan

B Ranked 1st mRanked 2nd  Ranked 3rd  Intop 3

10% 457 SEO

14%  39% Paid Search

20% 33% Account Based Marketing
6% 25% Email marketing
12%  22% Content Marketing

Social Media
10% 18% Virtual events

18% Sponsored Content
12% Webinars

12% Other online advertising

5% or less labels not shown on bar chart

Labels less than 5% not shown. Tactics less than 10% for ‘in top 3' not shown.

Base: Total Respondents: 2020: n=51, 2021 n=64

B Ranked 1st

11%

2021 Actual
®m Ranked 2nd

Ranked 3rd In top 3

8% 40%
8% 387%
P =
16% 28%

9% 28%

13%  22%
9% 21%

18%

16%




Some of the Top Challenges Currently Faced The Healthcare Technology Markefing Survey

June 1 Pulse

Selecting the right approach to reach the target audience

Quantifying ROI

Standing out in a sea of competitors

Where to best spend budget

Resources - staff is thin

Competitive intel

Commitment from senior management

Sales not being able to visit prospects on site - marketing undertaking more work to combat that

HIMSS @

healthlaunchpad




Key Takea Ways The Healthcare Technology Morke’riQno%Survey

June 1 Pulse

Higher spends on marketing efforts have already been seen in 2021

The median marketing spend of organizations in the healthcare technology space spent $200k in 2020 and expected to see an average
increase of 30% in 2021. However, many (39%) have seen an increase in their planned 2021 marketing budget and the current median
spend is already at $268k for the present year.

The top five marketing tactics in healthcare technology shifted in 2021

At least 75% of marketing decision-makers at healthcare or healthcare technology organizations report using the following tactics in
2021: Email marketing (88%) now taking the lead in the #1 spot and held the #4 spot in 2020, followed by Content marketing (80%;
previously #1 spot), and a fie for third place amongst Social media Account based marketing and SEO both coming in at 75%.

Paid search is reported to be the most effective marketing tactic tool used in 2021 thus far

Marketing professionals who used Paid search (31%), followed closely by Email marketing (30%) during 2021 reported these to be the most
effective marketing tactics of the year so far. These tactics were not even shown as a top five in 2020, instead Webinars previously held a
significant lead. Account Based Marketing however, followed again this year, with 28% (vs. 35% in 2020) of users reporting this was the
most effective tactic.

Looking at the top investment plans for 2021, they vary from the current 2021 actual

The investment plans ranked in the overall top three for 2021 were Virtual events (45% predicted vs. 21% actual YTD), Content marketing
(39% predicted vs. 28% actual YID) and Webinars (33% predicted vs. 16% actual YTD). Instead, we saw an upward shift towards SEO
(40%), Paid search (38%) and Account based marketing (36%) being invested in most often.

healthlaunchpad
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For more information please contact:
Director Market Intelligence
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